
Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515 Sales ID S4373077
USA

Vehicle Description

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GASHIP TO

ADDRESS:

V-TOURMAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV
CENTERS

1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

VBB10TBA

VBG001160

W1X8ND6Y2RT182675 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

OTHER OEM COLOR; BLUE GREY

STONE GRAY DECOR

STONE GRAY CEILING, SIDEWALLS & SEATING,
GRAY CEDAR CABINETRY, ANCHORAGE WHITE
SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, LAKEPORT
PLANK -SHADOW/GRAY MARINE GRADE
FLOORING

ANYWHERE PACKAGE

1080 AH LITHIUM, 3000 WATT INVERTER, 340
WATTS OF AUXILIARY SOLAR POWER, DUAL
ALTERNATOR, AUXILIARY CABIN HEATER,
ROOFTOP A/C (DELETES ADDITIONAL ENGINE
DRIVEN A/C COMPRESSOR)

MB RV SUSPENSION BUNDLE W/SUMO SPRINGS

AWNING PACKAGE

POWER AWNING WITH BUILT IN LED LIGHTING
AND SEISMIC SENSOR

16" BLACK WHEELS W/ALL TERRAIN TIRES

SEAT HEAT ON ALL CAPTAINS CHAIRS

APPLE TV

RVIA SEAL

LOWBOY FREIGHT

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

$1,942.50

$0.00

1.00
OTHER

VRBSTONEGRAY
1.00

$0.001.00
450-60716

$0.00

$0.00

1.00
10545

1.00
450-6061

$3,742.50

$1,942.50

$742.50

$0.00

$165.00

$1,335.00

$3.00

1.00
1446-1

1.00
2735

1.00
3000

1.00
RVIA

1.00
LOWBOY

1.00
FREIGHT

1.00
TOLLS

Suggested RetailOptionsBase Price

$252,858.00
$9,873.00$242,985.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
icArr, iRPR'q <51 irrF<?TFD RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER FOrIsT^^ THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


